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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 9:30 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.63 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M1 26.96 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 29.12 STAMOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M3 32.18 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 25.05.2014
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 26.53+0,77 744
2. MOSIC, Alen 99 Hrvatska 27.33+0,69 680
3. CUSTIC, David 97 PK Rijeka 27.61+0,67 660
4. PETROVIĆ, Petar 88 Dubrava Zagreb 27.78+0,72 648
5. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 27.82+0,70 645
6. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.14+0,75 561
7. ZACCARIA, Rok 89 RN Adria Monfalcone 29.16+0,72 560
8. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 29.19+0,80 558
9. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 29.45+0,70 543

10. BORIĆ, Amar 99 PK "Zenica-Željezara Zenica" 30.85+0,74 473
11. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 31.00+0,70 466
12. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 31.45+0,75 446
13. CREMA, Luca 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 31.76+0,79 433
14. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.81+0,76 431
15. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 32.89+0,77 390
16. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 32.98+0,73 387
17. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 33.10+0,67 383
18. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 33.17+0,77 380
19. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 33.25+0,82 377
20. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 33.55+0,89 367
21. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 34.42+0,84 340
22. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 35.00+0,67 324
23. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 35.07+0,82 322
24. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 36.56+0,79 284
25. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 37.04+0,81 273
26. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 37.79+0,68 257
27. MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 37.94+0,69 254
28. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 38.64+0,70 240
29. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 40.95+0,79 202
30. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks, SA 41.34+0,67 196
31. BULJEVIĆ, Asad 00 Velez, MO 44.68+0,86 155

MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 44.75+0,64 155
33. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 45.56 146
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 46.38+0,63 139
35. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 48.65+0,83 120
36. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 48.99+0,70 118
37. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 50.72+0,93 106
38. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 51.12+0,70 103

MITROVIĆ, Matija 04 Mladost, BL 51.23+0,73 103
40. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 51.94+0,73 99
41. GLIGORIĆ, Ognjen 05 Olymp, BL 52.14+0,79 98
42. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 55.72+0,79 80
43. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 56.33+0,80 77
44. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.32+0,78 60

DSQ MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO
DSQ GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL

M 1

1. MOSIC, Alen 99 Hrvatska 27.33+0,69 680
2. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 27.82+0,70 645
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.14+0,75 561
4. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 29.19+0,80 558
5. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 29.45+0,70 543
6. BORIĆ, Amar 99 PK "Zenica-Željezara Zenica" 30.85+0,74 473
7. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 31.45+0,75 446
8. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.81+0,76 431
9. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 33.10+0,67 383

10. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 33.55+0,89 367
11. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 34.42+0,84 340
12. BULJEVIĆ, Asad 00 Velez, MO 44.68+0,86 155

M2

1. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 31.00+0,70 466
2. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 32.98+0,73 387
3. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 33.17+0,77 380
4. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 35.00+0,67 324
5. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 37.79+0,68 257
6. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 50.72+0,93 106
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

M3

1. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 32.89+0,77 390
2. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 33.25+0,82 377
3. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 35.07+0,82 322
4. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 36.56+0,79 284
5. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 37.04+0,81 273
6. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 38.64+0,70 240
7. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 40.95+0,79 202
8. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks, SA 41.34+0,67 196
9. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 44.75+0,64 155

10. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 45.56 146
11. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 46.38+0,63 139
12. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 48.65+0,83 120
13. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 48.99+0,70 118
14. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 51.12+0,70 103

MITROVIĆ, Matija 04 Mladost, BL 51.23+0,73 103
16. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 51.94+0,73 99
17. GLIGORIĆ, Ognjen 05 Olymp, BL 52.14+0,79 98
18. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 55.72+0,79 80
19. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 56.33+0,80 77
20. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.32+0,78 60

DSQ MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO
DSQ GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL
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